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Specification @
Material :
1. MPO{Shart boot) Cornectar @ Key up To Key up, Fermdle to Femdle
CONM.1 - CONM,Z COMM.Y - COHN.2
Pagition  [Coming Color pegisag Poaition  [Comting Coler oo qpion
Mode MT Ferrule Housing Boct Cap m — .
[ 24 Fibers MM Black(PP3) Ivory S AgquaViolet[PET) Block(TPV)[ElackTPV] u“ 13 wr:;. 13
MM Low Loss|24 Fibers MM Low Loss Black(FFS)|  Aqua/Miolet[PET]  |BlackiTPV)|Black(TFV) 2 okl 2 1 ! 14
3 Green 3 15 FRed 15
2. Cable Type : 24C Round 3 Brawn n 6 Black T
Cetegory Jacket 0.0, Jacket Moaterial Coler g Uipysid Uy ane 17 Urised Urinsad
M 1[62.5,/125um) #3.5mm PVC OFME/PVE OFNP/LSFREH | Orange e pr—— Urased 18 Unused Unused
OM2[50,/125um) B83.5mmm FvC OFMR/PYC OFNP/LSFRZH | Orangs 7 Unased Unused 9 Uraed Ununcd
GHJI;SDNZE.Arn;' #3.5mm FVC OFME/PVT DFNF',{LSFRZH Agud P pr— pr— 20 Troeed Troeed
OMA[50/125um) a2 5mm PV OFMR/PYE OFNP/LSFRZH [Aqua Miolet 3 Brown o P Black =1
3. Lenpgth : X Mater 10 Green 0 2T Red 22
11 Crangs 11 23 Whibe 23
Parformanee 3 i po— =
a. Insertion Loss & Return Loss : Z 24 W

MM MM Low Loss
[ Inzertion Loss <0.5 di <0.35 dB
eturn Loss »20 dBE =20 dB
Ret L d d

b. Fiber Overcut(W®3) @ 1.0~3.0um
. Operating Termperature @ —20°C to +70°C
d. Storage Temperature : —40°C to +8B0°C

QSFP- DD — SR8, 400G - MPO Cable, Length : 0.5 Mtr to 70 Mtrs , Type : OM/OM4
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